
LOT 10 COLE'S S/D UNREC @ WILSON
COMM SE COR & RUN W 561.24 FT, N
FT TO POB, CONT N 579.16 FT, W 7

ANDREU SHERRY ANNE
446 SW COLES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04145-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2015 TW 10.06 78,470 0 0 78,470

STANDARD
3

110,663
11,080
78,470

200,213
90,003

110,210
HX HB 50,722

59,488
200,213

0

205,937

1298/1823 2/05/2015 WD U I 12 97,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICIN

SHERRY ANNE ANDREU

1282/1642 10/06/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVIC
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26613 M H 636 01/15/2008

2016HX Base Yr

446 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,782 113.9000 107.07 190,799 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 110,663

1,782 1,782 110,663

BAS= W66 S27 E66 N27$.

BAS

66

27

66

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,080

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 10,070

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,500.00 7,600.00 68,400


